Komodo TORRES STRAIT

Island \ GREAT BARRIER REEF:

RIBBON REEF REGION/
~"FAR NORTH REGION

Darwin

Broome Cairns

Airlie Beach
Exmouth

/Geraldton Port

Lincoln

IFremantle| ( Adelai
(Perth) ( Adelaide

Brisbane

Newcastle

Monday, December 9
Tuesday, December 10
Wednesday, December 11
Thursday, December 12
Friday, December 13
Saturday, December 14
Sunday, December 15
Monday, December 16
Tuesday, December 17
Wednesday, December 18
Thursday, December 19
Friday, December 20
Friday, December 20
Saturday, December 21

sSunday, December 22

Albany | “SYDNEY
Penneshaw
Melbourne”
PHobart Port Arthur

Sydney/ Perth

Perth/Sydney
Perth (Fremantle), Australia 1:00pm
Albany, Australia 11:00am 6:00pm
At Sea
At Sea
Kangaroo Island, Australia §:00am 5:00pm
Adelaide, Australia 7:00am 6:00pm
Port Lincoln, Australia §:00am 6:00pm
At Sea
Melbourne, Australia §:00am 5:00pm
At Sea
Hobart, Tasmania, Australia g:00am
Haobart, Tasmania, Australia 6-:00am
Port Arthur, Tasmania, Australia 10:00am 6:00pm
At Sea
Sydney, Australia 7:00am



